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166-90422

Metallic Thread Converter, 3/4" NPT External Thread and
M20 Internal Thread, NPB Metal, 10/pkg

B-075-M20

CNV-075-M20

Metal (ML)

* Quickly converts metallic metric threads to NPT threaded fittings for use with NPT

threaded entries.
» Achieve IP68 level ingress protection with use of sealing washer.

pack

Nickel plated brass thread converter. Metric internal threads and NPT external
threads.

Manufacturer Reference Number: B-075-M20

Metallic Thread Converter, 3/4" NPT External Thread and M20 Internal Thread, NPB
Metal, 10/pkg

0.77"
19.5mm
1.26"
31.9mm
0.18"
172"
0.72"
18.4mm
1.14"
29.0mm
4.5mm

M20
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166-90422

Material and
Specifications
Material
Material Shortcut
Operating Temperature
Logistic and
Packaging

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Nickel Plated Brass (NPB)
NPB

-58°F to +572°F (-50°C to +300°C)

10

10Pieces
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