

Article Number: 166-90422

Description:

Metallic Thread Converter, 3/4" NPT External Thread and M20 Internal Thread, NPB Metal, 10/pkg

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	B-075-M20
	Туре	CNV-075-M20
	Color	Metal (ML)
	Features and benefits	 Quickly converts metallic metric threads to NPT threaded fittings for use with NPT threaded entries. Achieve IP68 level ingress protection with use of sealing washer.
	Quantity Per	pack
	Product Description	Nickel plated brass thread converter. Metric internal threads and NPT external threads.
	Technical Description	Manufacturer Reference Number: B-075-M20
	Short Description	Metallic Thread Converter, 3/4" NPT External Thread and M20 Internal Thread, NPB Metal, 10/pkg
Product Dimensions		
	Length L (Imperial)	0.77"
	Length L (Metric)	19.5mm
	Bore Diameter (Imperial)	1.26"
	Bore Diameter (Metric)	31.9mm
	Thread Length (Imperial)	0.18"
	Thread Size (Imperial)	1/2 "
	Wrenching Flat Size (Imperial)	0.72"
	Wrenching Flat Size (Metric)	18.4mm
	Height H (Imperial)	1.14"
	Height H (Metric)	29.0mm
	Thread Length (metric)	4.5mm
	Thread Size (Metric)	M20

generated on: 7/2/2017

166-90422



Material and Specifications		
	Material	Nickel Plated Brass (NPB)
	Material Shortcut	NPB
	Operating Temperature	-58°F to +572°F (-50°C to +300°C)
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	10
	Package Quantity (Metric)	10Pieces

generated on: 7/2/2017